Page 1|1.4 Adjusting, Positioning, Locking with and without Position Indication
Magnetic Measuring Systems
Housing Plastic, for Length and Angle Measurements
GN 7110
1 Identification no.
2 Coding
3 l6 (cable length)
How to order
1 2 3
GN 7110-1-E-1,2
3
l6
In meters (cable length)
l1 l2 l3 l4 l5 h1 h2 h3
0,2 0,3 0,5 0,8 1,2 2 2,5 72 12 28 21 7 37 20,5 16,5
Magnetic measuring systems GN 7110 and magnetic bands GN 7110.2
together form a complete system for length and angle measurement.
They are suitable for applications requiring frequent adjustments, such
as at cutting and trimming stations.
see also...
• Magnetic Bands GN 7110.2 → Page QVX
Specification
• Housing
Plastic (Polyamide PA)
 - Glass fiber reinforced
 - Black, matte finish
• Retaining clip
Technopolymer (Polyacetal, POM)
Black, matte finish
• LCD display
Plastic (Polycarbonate PC)
• Sensor
Zinc die casting, nickel-plated
• Cable (outer sheath)
PVC sheathing
Plug, glass fiber reinforced polyamide (PA),
black, NBR O-ring
• Elastomer Characteristics → Page QVX
• Plastic Characteristics → Page QVX
• RoHS
Information
1 Identification no.
1 Protection class IP 54
2 Protection class IP 67
2 Coding
E No wireless data
transmission
Original design MPI-R10
<
K
a
p1
.8
>
Page 2 | 1.4 Adjusting, Positioning, Locking with and without Position Indication
GN 7110 Magnetic Measuring Systems continued
Electrical and Mechanical Properties
Tension feed Lithium battery 1/2 AA 3,6 V
Battery life 3 years
Display
7-digit LCD display,
12 mm high with special character support
Reading scale -199999; 999999
Number of decimal digits programmable (see operating instruction)
Units of measure mm, inch or degrees (programmable)
Max operating speed
1 - 5 m/s
1 - 5 m/s programmable
(reading speed affects battery life)
Resolution 0.01 mm / 0,001 in / 0,01°